10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Bebenek Szymon
Broniszewski Tomasz
Brychczy Patryk
Faron Piotr
Franke Antoni
Gasz Mateusz
Grum Jakub
Gruszczak Bartosz
Kilanowski Kacper
Krawczyk tukasz
Lipinski Kamil
tosik Dominik
Maron Fabian
Myszor Woijciech
Nowak Dawid
Nowak Franciszek
Nowinski Adrian
Pastuszka Dawid
Polok Kacper

Skata Radostaw

I LOA- 2020/2021

wych. mgr Danuta Bruzdzinska



21. Stasinski Igor
22. Stepien Jakub
23. Swierc Oskar
24. Talaga Mateusz

25. Wolski Maciej



